Park County Treasurer Tax Distribution Statement
For The Distribution Period Ending Sat Mar 20 23:59:59 MDT 2021

RE-1 GENERAL FUND

Current Taxes
Fees

Interest

Specific Ownership

Total

Period Total
$174,345.52
($436.09)
$85.52
$172.15

$174,167.10

YTD Total
$1,455,329.61
($3,638.56)
$85.52
$93,111.85

$1,544,888.42
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Park County Treasurer Tax Distribution Statement
For The Distribution Period Ending Sat Mar 20 23:59:59 MDT 2021

RE-1 BOND

Period Total YTD Total
Current Taxes $43,467.21 $362,699.15
Interest $21.32 $21.32
Total $43,488.53 $362,720.47
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Park County Treasurer Tax Distribution Statement
For The Distribution Period Ending Sat Mar 20 23:59:59 MDT 2021

RE-2 GENERAL FUND

Current Taxes
Delinquent Taxes
Fees

Interest

Specific Ownership

Total

Period Total
$365,852.52
($2,986.24)
($907.36)
($1,134.85)
$247.11

$361,071.18

YTD Total
$1,952,196.20
($4,110.82)
($4,870.43)
($1,119.09)
$133,659.54

$2,075,755.40

kwilson @ Mar 22, 2021 4:01:26 PM Park County Treasurer

Page 3 of 5



Park County Treasurer Tax Distribution Statement
For The Distribution Period Ending Sat Mar 20 23:59:59 MDT 2021

RE-2 BOND

Current Taxes
Delinquent Taxes
Interest

Total

Period Total
$101,558.73
($923.56)
($377.92)

$100,257.25

YTD Total
$541,183.25
($1,199.42)
($373.98)

$539,609.85
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