



Park County Treasurer Tax Distribution Statement

For The Distribution Period Ending Sat Mar 20 23:59:59 MDT 2021

RE-1 GENERAL FUND

	Period Total	YTD Total
Current Taxes	\$174,345.52	\$1,455,329.61
Fees	(\$436.09)	(\$3,638.56)
Interest	\$85.52	\$85.52
Specific Ownership	\$172.15	\$93,111.85
Total	\$174,167.10	\$1,544,888.42



Park County Treasurer Tax Distribution Statement

For The Distribution Period Ending Sat Mar 20 23:59:59 MDT 2021

RE-1 BOND

	Period Total	YTD Total
Current Taxes	\$43,467.21	\$362,699.15
Interest	\$21.32	\$21.32
Total	\$43,488.53	\$362,720.47



Park County Treasurer Tax Distribution Statement

For The Distribution Period Ending Sat Mar 20 23:59:59 MDT 2021

RE-2 GENERAL FUND

	Period Total	YTD Total
Current Taxes	\$365,852.52	\$1,952,196.20
Delinquent Taxes	(\$2,986.24)	(\$4,110.82)
Fees	(\$907.36)	(\$4,870.43)
Interest	(\$1,134.85)	(\$1,119.09)
Specific Ownership	\$247.11	\$133,659.54
Total	\$361,071.18	\$2,075,755.40



Park County Treasurer Tax Distribution Statement

For The Distribution Period Ending Sat Mar 20 23:59:59 MDT 2021

RE-2 BOND

	Period Total	YTD Total
Current Taxes	\$101,558.73	\$541,183.25
Delinquent Taxes	(\$923.56)	(\$1,199.42)
Interest	(\$377.92)	(\$373.98)
Total	\$100,257.25	\$539,609.85